1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
H
A
N
D
LES
MDH-PS
MDH-PC
INLINE OFFSET
Item No. Material P L1 L2 Weight (g)
MDH-PS192
304
Stainless
Steel
7-9/16" (192 mm) 10-1/16" (256 mm) 8-7/8" (226 mm) 1386 1506
MDH-PS350 13-3/4" (350 mm) 16-5/16" (414 mm) 15-1/8" (384 mm) 1729 1849
MDH-PS500 19-11/16" (500 mm) 22-3/16" (564 mm) 21" (534 mm) 2052 2172
MDH-PS800 31-1/2" (800 mm) 34" (864 mm) 32-13/16" (834 mm) 2702 2822
MDH-PS1200 47-1/4" (1200 mm) 49-3/4" (1264 mm) 48-9/16" (1234 mm) 3572 3692
MDH-PC192
CFRP
7-9/16" (192 mm) 10-1/16"(256 mm) 8-7/8" (226 mm) 1072 1192
MDH-PC350 13-3/4" (350 mm) 16-5/16" (414 mm) 15-1/8" (384 mm) 1134 1254
MDH-PC500 19-11/16" (500 mm) 22-3/16" (564 mm) 21" (534 mm) 1193 1313
MDH-PC800 31-1/2" (800 mm) 34" (864 mm) 32-13/16" (834 mm) 1311 1431
MDH-PC1200 47-1/4" (1200 mm) 49-3/4" (1264 mm) 48-9/16" (1234 mm) 1469 1589
Ø 1-1/4"
(32 mm)
Pipe
M8